)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17,2024, 11:54:10 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H 2325 General Bill, By R.R. Woods, W.E. Applegate, D.L. Aydlette, J.D. Bradley, C.M. Dangerfield, T. Gadson, J.E.

Gonzales, D.N. Holt, R.A. Kohn, A.V. Rawl, Washington and D.E. Winstead

Similar (S 0088)
A Bill to amend Act 1604 of 1972, as amended, relating to the James Island Park and Playground Commission, so as to

correspond the geographical boundaries of the Commission's area of jurisdiction to that portion of James Island outside the

corporate limits of the city of Charleston and to provide that Commissioners shall be residents of the same area.

02/03/81
02/04/81
02/05/81
02/05/81
02/09/82
02/11/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-451
Read second time HJ-489

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-508

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6

Read second time SJ-15

Tabled SJ-21

Page 1 of 1



