South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 11:54:10 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H 2325 General Bill, By R.R. Woods, W.E. Applegate, D.L. Aydlette, J.D. Bradley, C.M. Dangerfield, T. Gadson, J.E. Gonzales, D.N. Holt, R.A. Kohn, A.V. Rawl, Washington and D.E. Winstead Similar (S 0088)

A Bill to amend Act 1604 of 1972, as amended, relating to the James Island Park and Playground Commission, so as to correspond the geographical boundaries of the Commission's area of jurisdiction to that portion of James Island outside the corporate limits of the city of Charleston and to provide that Commissioners shall be residents of the same area.

02/03/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-451
02/04/81	House	Read second time HJ-489
02/05/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-508
02/05/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
02/09/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/11/82	Senate	Tabled SJ-21